Year

1985
1995
1996
1996
1999
1999
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2003
2004
2004
2004
2005
2007
2008
2008
2008
2010
2012
2012
2012
2013

Name

Marisue Bauermeister
Amy VanderVeen
Kristi Pfeiffer
Tammy Rix

Dan Rogers
Laurie Hilgenkamp
Cassie Brostad
Holly Patterson
Jesse Collins
Mary Loftis
Rachel Reed
Kaylene Leaver
Sarah Koley
Kaylene Leaver
Sarah Koley

Mary Loftis

Emily Hilgenkamp
Katie Rasmussen
Emily Hilgenkamp
Emily Hilgenkamp
Caitlyn Cedfeldt
Caroline Jamison
Samantha Lathrop
Tori Lindley

Claire Volk

Matt Jensen
Tabitha Urban
Trevor Koger
Blake Bracht

Activity

Speech
Journalism
Vocal Music
Band

Vocal Music
Speech
Speech
Speech
Speech
Speech
Speech
FBLA
FBLA
FBLA
FBLA
Vocal Music
Speech
Speech
FBLA
FBLA
FBLA
FBLA
FBLA
FBLA
Speech
FBLA
FBLA
FBLA
FBLA

Place or All State

Champion
Champion

All State

All State

All State

5th

4th

4th

4th

4th

4th

6th Nationals
6th Nationals
4th Nationals
4th Nationals
All State

5th

5th

4th Nationals
4th Nationals
3rd Nationals
10th Nationals
10th Nationals
10th Nationals
Runner Up
7th Nationals
7th Nationals
7th Nationals
6th Nationals

Event

Column Writing

Informative Speaking

Oral Interpretation of Drama
Oral Interpretation of Drama
Oral Interpretation of Drama
Oral Interpretation of Drama
Oral Interpretation of Drama
Community Service Project
Community Service Project
Community Service Project
Community Service Project

Duet Acting

Duet Acting

Public Speaking Il

Public Speaking Il

Website Development

Business Financial Plan
Business Financial Plan
Business Financial Plan
Humorous Speaking

Partnership with Business Project
Partnership with Business Project
Partnership with Business Project
Lifesmarts



2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2022

Trevor Koger
Trevor Koger
Trevor Koger
Blake Bracht
Dillon O'Flaherty
Kami Timm
Trevor Koger
Catie Theiler
Bradie Schmidt
Natalie Schmidt
Blake Bracht
Brandon Keffer
Matt Jensen
Rachel Kraemer
Alek Timm

Brad Ernesti
Reece Krueger
Logan Sampson
Emily Kraemer
Dillon Kim

FBLA
FBLA
FBLA
FBLA
FBLA
FBLA
FBLA
FBLA
FBLA
FBLA
FBLA
FBLA
FBLA
FBLA
FBLA
FBLA
FBLA
FBLA
FBLA
Speech

6th Nationals

7th Nationals
7th Nationals
7th Nationals
1st Nationals
1st Nationals
1st Nationals
10th Nationals
10th Nationals
10th Nationals
7th Nationals
7th Nationals
3rd Nationals
3rd Nationals
8th Nationals
8th Nationals
8th Nationals
4th Nationals
5th

Lifesmarts

Who's Who National

Sports Management Team

Sports Management Team

Sports Management Team

Banking and Financial Systems
Banking and Financial Systems
Banking and Financial Systems
Management Decision Making
Management Decision Making
Management Decision Making
Sports & Entertainment Management
Sports & Entertainment Management
Partnership with Business Project
Partnership with Business Project
Management Decision Making
Management Decision Making
Management Decision Making
Parliamentary Procedure
Extemporaneous Speaking



