Year	Name	Activity	Place or All State	Event
1985	Marisue Bauermeister	Speech	Champion	
1995	Amy VanderVeen	Journalism	Champion	Column Writing
1996	Kristi Pfeiffer	Vocal Music	All State	
1996	Tammy Rix	Band	All State	
1999	Dan Rogers	Vocal Music	All State	
1999	Laurie Hilgenkamp	Speech	5th	Informative Speaking
2001	Cassie Brostad	Speech	4th	Oral Interpretation of Drama
2001	Holly Patterson	Speech	4th	Oral Interpretation of Drama
2001	Jesse Collins	Speech	4th	Oral Interpretation of Drama
2001	Mary Loftis	Speech	4th	Oral Interpretation of Drama
2001	Rachel Reed	Speech	4th	Oral Interpretation of Drama
2001	Kaylene Leaver	FBLA	6th Nationals	Community Service Project
2001	Sarah Koley	FBLA	6th Nationals	Community Service Project
2002	Kaylene Leaver	FBLA	4th Nationals	Community Service Project
2002	Sarah Koley	FBLA	4th Nationals	Community Service Project
2003	Mary Loftis	Vocal Music	All State	
2004	Emily Hilgenkamp	Speech	5th	Duet Acting
2004	Katie Rasmussen	Speech	5th	Duet Acting
2004	Emily Hilgenkamp	FBLA	4th Nationals	Public Speaking II
2005	Emily Hilgenkamp	FBLA	4th Nationals	Public Speaking II
2007	Caitlyn Cedfeldt	FBLA	3rd Nationals	Website Development
2008	Caroline Jamison	FBLA	10th Nationals	Business Financial Plan
2008	Samantha Lathrop	FBLA	10th Nationals	Business Financial Plan
2008	Tori Lindley	FBLA	10th Nationals	Business Financial Plan
2010	Claire Volk	Speech	Runner Up	Humorous Speaking
2012	Matt Jensen	FBLA	7th Nationals	Partnership with Business Project
2012	Tabitha Urban	FBLA	7th Nationals	Partnership with Business Project
2012	Trevor Koger	FBLA	7th Nationals	Partnership with Business Project
2013	Blake Bracht	FBLA	6th Nationals	Lifesmarts

2013	Trevor Koger	FBLA	6th Nationals	Lifesmarts
2014	Trevor Koger	FBLA		Who's Who National
2014	Trevor Koger	FBLA	7th Nationals	Sports Management Team
2014	Blake Bracht	FBLA	7th Nationals	Sports Management Team
2014	Dillon O'Flaherty	FBLA	7th Nationals	Sports Management Team
2015	Kami Timm	FBLA	1st Nationals	Banking and Financial Systems
2015	Trevor Koger	FBLA	1st Nationals	Banking and Financial Systems
2015	Catie Theiler	FBLA	1st Nationals	Banking and Financial Systems
2015	Bradie Schmidt	FBLA	10th Nationals	Management Decision Making
2015	Natalie Schmidt	FBLA	10th Nationals	Management Decision Making
2015	Blake Bracht	FBLA	10th Nationals	Management Decision Making
2015	Brandon Keffer	FBLA	7th Nationals	Sports & Entertainment Management
2015	Matt Jensen	FBLA	7th Nationals	Sports & Entertainment Management
2017	Rachel Kraemer	FBLA	3rd Nationals	Partnership with Business Project
2017	Alek Timm	FBLA	3rd Nationals	Partnership with Business Project
2017	Brad Ernesti	FBLA	8th Nationals	Management Decision Making
2017	Reece Krueger	FBLA	8th Nationals	Management Decision Making
2017	Logan Sampson	FBLA	8th Nationals	Management Decision Making
2018	Emily Kraemer	FBLA	4th Nationals	Parliamentary Procedure
2022	Dillon Kim	Speech	5th	Extemporaneous Speaking